LIGHT BITES

Mac & Cheese Bitesun ~ £6.95
Onion Rings e £6.25
Loaded Onion Rings £8
Pigs in Blankets £6.5
Salt n’ Pepper Squid ~ £5.95
Halloumi Strips £6.95
Pork Belly Bites £8.75
Mozzarella Melts we £6.95
Tempura Prawns £15
Chicken Strips £6.95
Popcorn Chicken £6.75
Salt & Chilli Chicken Chunks £6.95
Chilli & Cheese Bites £6.75
Falafel Balls wo ve £6.5
Pita Bread, Houmous,

Tzatziki £5.95
Cauliflower Wingsveivp~ £6.25

Garlic & Cream Mushrooms  £6.5
Honey Whipped Feta £8.5

GarlicBread wp (=i £5.95
Classic Hot Dog £10.95
Veggie Dog £10.95
Dirty Dog £12.95
ADp
fiRe

PASTA

Chicken & Chorizo Orzo £12

Roasted Tomato Linguine veive £13
Bacon & Mushroom Fusilli £14

SALADS

Caesar Salad vp £9
Greek Salad wp £10
Chicken Caesar Salad £11

BURGERS

Classic Beef Burger £13.95
Buttermilk Chicken Burger £13.95

Beetroot, Red Pepper &

Quinoa Burger v " £10.95
Dirty Beef Burger £15.95
Dirty Chicken Burger ~ £15.95
Cluck & Moo Burger £17.95

ADDITIONAL ITEMS —
BURGER £3, CHEESE £1, BACON £1
UPGRADE TO SWEET POTATO FRIES £1

FRIES

Skin On Fries ve oo £4.5
Sweet Potato Fries ve ve £5
Cheesy Fries v £6
Crispy Bacon & Cheese Fries £7
Chilli & Cheese Fries £9

NACHOS

Classic Nachos wem v £5.95 £8.95

Meaty Nachos ~ £9.95 £14.95

WINGS & STRIPS

- Choose from
Salt & Chilli Chicken Chunks
BBQ Wings
Hot & Kickin Wings
Chicken Bites
Chicken Strips
Cauliflower Wings (V&)

- Choose your portion size -
8 for £9, 16 for £17 or 32 for £30

- Choose your sauce -
BBQ, Red Hot Buffalo, Hot Chilli,
Sweet Chilli, Garlic Mayo, Peri-Peri

ALL DAY BHEAKFAST

Traditional

Large £9.5

ADDITIONAL BREAKFAST ITEMS - £1EACH

BREAKFAST BAPS

Bacon or Sausage /s f4
Bacon & Sausage \ =y  £5
Margarita 60 B £14
Roasted Veg w6 4B £15
Pepperoni £16
Hawaiian £16
BBQ Chicken £16
Spicy Meat Feast £18
Choose from:

Kids Beef Burger, Kids Hotdog,
Chicken Strips, Chicken Bites,
Popcorn Chicken, or

Mini Tomato Pizza Wp £6.75
DESSERTS

Chocolate Brownie £6
Oreo Cheesecake £6

Kinder Bueno Cheesecake  £6

Créme Briilée £6
3 Scoops of Ice Cream £5

VE=VEGETARIAN VG =VEGAN
VGO = VEGAN OPTION

ALL OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN A KITCHEN WHERE NUTS, GLUTEN AND
OTHER ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT AND OUR MENU DESCRIPTIONS DO
NOT INCLUDE ALL INGREDIENTS.

PLEASE NOTE ALL OUR FISH AND MEAT PRODUCTS MAY CONTAIN
BONES. IF YOU HAVE A FODD ALLERGY, PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE
ORDERING. FOOD ALLERGEN INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE DN REQUEST.

ALL MENU ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY




DRAUGHT

Atlantic Pale Ale 4.5%

Blue Moon 5.4%

Coors 3.4%

Doom Bar 4%

Guinness 4.1%

Madri Excepcional 4.6%
HEVIERA

Salt Alpacalypse 4.3%
Staropramen 5%

Thatchers Gold 4.8%
Thatchers Haze 4.8%
Thatchers Blood Orange 4%
Thatchers Cloudy Lemon 4%

Thatchers Apple & Blackcurrant 4%

Thatchers Juicy Apple 4%

BOTTLES

Asahi

Budweiser
Corona

Crabbies Alcoholic Ginger Beer
Desperados
Hooch Lemon
Newcastle Brown
Peroni
Rekorderlig
Smirnoff Ice
Thatchers Rose
Thatchers Katy
WKD

SOFT DRINKS

Coke £2.85
Diet Coke £2.65
Coke Zero £2.65
Sunkist Lemonade £2.65
Sunkist Fizzy Orange  £2.65
Squash £0.90
Orange or Apple Juice  £2.15

BOTTLED
SOFT DRINKS

Coke 330ml

Diet Coke 330ml

Coke Zero 330ml

Fanta 330ml

J20 Apple & Raspberry 275ml
J20 Orange & Passionfruit 275ml
Appletiser 275ml

Red Bull 250ml

Red Bull Sugar Free 250ml
Fruit Shoot 275ml

Mineral Water

Sparkling Water

COCKTAILS

SLUSHIES &
MILKSHAKES

£3.50

Hershey's Freeze
Reece’s Freeze

£5.95
£6.10
£4.95
£5.65
£6.20
£5.85
£5.80
£5.80
£5.95
£5.20
£5.25
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.10

£4.45
£4.35
£4.45
£5.35
£4.85
£5.55
£5.55
£4.55
£6.05
£4.35
£5.70
£5.85
£4.35

£3.75
£3.55
£3.55
£3.55
£3.55
£1.55
£3.05

£3.35
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.35
£3.35
£3.45
£3.65
£3.40
£2.10
£1.70
£1.70

£5.50

£3.95
£3.95

SPIRITS

Au Vodka

Archers

Baileys

Bacardi

Bells

Captain Morgans Spiced Rum
Captain Morgans Dark Rum
Captain Morgans Tiki
Captain Morgans White
Ciroc

Cointreau

Courvoisier VS XXX Cognac
Dead Mans Fingers
Disaronno

Jack Daniels Apple

Jack Daniels Fire

Jack Daniels Honey

Jack Daniels Original
Jamesons

Johnnie Walker

Kraken Rum

Malibu

Midori

Port

Slane Irish Whisky
Smirnoff Vodka

Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

Talisker

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Gordons

Gordons Pink

Gordons Lemon
Gordons Mediterranean
Gordons White Peach
Gordons 0%

Hendricks

Tanqueray

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Whitley Neill

Whitley Neill 0%

SHOTS

Baby Guinness
Lady Guinness
Tequila Gold
Tequila Rose
Tequila Silver
Fire Ball

Sourz

Sambuca
Jagermeister
Jagermeister Cold Brew
Jager Bomb
Melon Bomb
Skittle Bomb
Toffee Vodka
Jammie Dodger

£4.90
£4.10

£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.90
£4.10
£4.10
£4.55
£4.55
£4.55
£4.55
£4.55
£4.55
£4.55
£4.90
£4.90
£4.10
£4.10

£4.55
£4.10
£4.55

£6.05

£4.55
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£3.75
£4.55
£4.55
£4.90
£4.55
£3.95

£3.80
£3.80
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£2.30
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.15
£4.00

£6.65
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£6.65
£5.85
£5.85
£6.30
£6.30
£6.30
£6.30
£6.30
£6.30
£6.30
£6.65
£6.65
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£6.30
£5.85
£6.30
£5.85
£7.80

£6.30
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.50
£6.30
£6.30
£6.65
£6.30
£5.70

ALGOHOL FREE

Corona Cero
Doom Bar Zero

Guinness 0%

Madri Exceptional 0%

Rekorderlig 0%

San Miguel 0%

Thatchers Zero

Americano £2.65
Cappuccino £2.65
Moccachino £2.65
Latte £2.65
Hot Chocolate £2.65
Caramel Latte £3.40
Vanilla Latte £3.40
Espresso (one size) £2.00
Extra Coffee Shot £0.60
Syrups - caramel*, hazelnut, vanilla*
Tea £2.15
Lemon & Ginger £2.25
Cranberry & Raspberry £2.25
Pure Camomile Tea £2.25
Pure Peppermint Tea £2.25
Pure Green Tea £2.25

WINE

Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Zinfandel Rose

Merlot
Shiraz

/
Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Zinfandel Rose

Merlot
Shiraz
Malbec

Villa Borghetti Soave DOC Classico
Australian Riverside Sauvignon Blanc

Senorial Rioja Crianza
Crono Chiantia Riserva
Verum Malbec

Prosecco 200ml
Prosecco 750ml

Champagne 37.5cl
Champagne 75cl

£4.00
£5.25
£5.25
£4.00
£5.25
£4.00
£4.50

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£4.00
£4.00

£0.75

£2.75
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85

£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25

£6.25
£6.25

£24.00
£24.00
£24.00
£24.00

£24.00
£24.00
£24.00

£27.00
£29.00

£28.00
£32.00
£36.00

£7.95
£25.00

£34.50
£59.50

WESTON-SUPER-MARE



