

LIGHT BITES

INDIVIDUAL, 3 FOR £18, 5 FOR £28.75 OR 7 FOR £38.50

Mac & Cheese Bites (VE)	£6.95
Onion Rings (VE)	£6.25
Loaded Onion Rings	£8
<small>WITH CHEESE & BACON</small>	
Pigs in Blankets	£6.5
<small>WITH HONEY & MUSTARD SAUCE</small>	
Salt 'n' Pepper Squid	£5.95
Halloumi Strips	£6.95
<small>WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE</small>	
Pork Belly Bites	£8.75
<small>WITH HONEY & MUSTARD SAUCE</small>	
Mozzarella Melts (VE)	£6.95
Tempura Prawns	£7.5
Chicken Strips	£6.95
Popcorn Chicken	£6.75
Salt & Chilli Chicken Chunks	£6.95
<small>WITH BBQ SAUCE</small>	
Chilli & Cheese Bites	£6.75
Falafel Balls (VG) (VE)	£6.5
Pita Bread, Houmous, Tzatziki	£5.95
Cauliflower Wings (VG) (VE)	£6.25
Garlic & Cream Mushrooms	£6.5
<small>WITH CIABATTA</small>	
Honey Whipped Feta	£8.5
<small>WITH CIABATTA</small>	
Garlic Bread (VE)	£5.95

ADD
CHEESE & BACON
FOR £1.75

HOT DOGS

SERVED WITH MUSTARD, KETCHUP & SKIN ON FRIES

Classic Hot Dog	£10.95
<small>WITH CARAMELISED ONIONS</small>	
Veggie Dog	£10.95
<small>WITH CARAMELISED ONIONS (VE)</small>	
Dirty Dog	£12.95
<small>WITH BACON, CHEESE & CARAMELISED ONIONS</small>	

ADD
CHILLI
FOR £2

PASTA

Chicken & Chorizo Orzo	£12
<small>WITH RED ONIONS, TOMATOES, PEPPERS & FINISHED WITH PESTO & SOUR CREAM</small>	
Roasted Tomato Linguine (VG) (VE)	£13
<small>WITH PEPPERS & SPINACH</small>	
Bacon & Mushroom Fusilli	£14
<small>WITH CRÈME FRAICHE, BASIL & PARMESAN</small>	

SALADS

Caesar Salad (VE)	£9
Greek Salad (VE)	£10
Chicken Caesar Salad	£11

BURGERS

SERVED WITH SKIN-ON-FRIES, ONION RINGS, COLESLAW, LETTUCE, TOMATO, GHERKINS, CRISPY ONIONS & A CHOICE OF SAUCE (GARLIC BUTTER, BURGER SAUCE, MAYONNAISE OR RELISH)

Classic Beef Burger	£13.95
Buttermilk Chicken Burger	£13.95
<small>MAYONNAISE</small>	
Beetroot, Red Pepper & Quinoa Burger (VG)	£10.95
<small>CRISPY LETTUCE, JUICY TOMATO, SALSA (VE)</small>	
Dirty Beef Burger	£15.95
<small>CHEESE, BACON, ONIONS, MELTED NACHO CHEESE SAUCE</small>	
Dirty Chicken Burger	£15.95
<small>CHEESE, BACON, ONIONS, MELTED NACHO CHEESE SAUCE</small>	
Cluck & Moo Burger	£17.95
<small>BEEF BURGER, CHICKEN BURGER, CHEESE, BACON, ONIONS, MELTED NACHO CHEESE SAUCE</small>	

ADDITIONAL ITEMS —
BURGER £3, CHEESE £1, BACON £1
UPGRADE TO SWEET POTATO FRIES £1

FRIES

Skin On Fries (VG) (VE)	£4.5
Sweet Potato Fries (VG) (VE)	£5
Cheesy Fries (VG0)	£6
Crispy Bacon & Cheese Fries	£7
Chilli & Cheese Fries	£9

NACHOS

	SINGLE	SHARER
Classic Nachos (VG0) (VE)	£5.95	£8.95
<small>CHEESE, SALSA, GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM & JALAPEÑOS</small>		
Meaty Nachos	£9.95	£14.95
<small>SPICY BEEF CHILLI, CHEESE, SALSA, GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM & JALAPEÑOS</small>		

WINGS & STRIPS

- Choose from
Salt & Chilli Chicken Chunks
BBQ Wings
Hot & Kickin Wings
Chicken Bites
Chicken Strips
Cauliflower Wings (VG) (VE)
FEEL FREE TO MIX & MATCH YOUR ITEMS
- Choose your portion size -
8 for £9, 16 for £17 or 32 for £30
- Choose your sauce -
BBQ, Red Hot Buffalo, Hot Chilli,
Sweet Chilli, Garlic Mayo, Peri-Peri

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Traditional	£7
<small>BACON, SAUSAGE, HASH BROWN, FRIED EGG, BEANS & TOAST</small>	
Large	£9.5
<small>2 BACON, 2 SAUSAGE, 2 HASH BROWN, 2 FRIED EGG, BLACK PUDDING, MUSHROOMS, BEANS & TOAST</small>	
<small>ADDITIONAL BREAKFAST ITEMS - £1 EACH</small>	

BREAKFAST BAPS

AVAILABLE UNTIL MIDDAY

Bacon or Sausage	£4
Bacon & Sausage	£5

ADD A
FRIED EGG FOR
50P

PIZZA

Margarita (VG0) (VE)	£14
Roasted Veg (VG) (VE)	£15
Pepperoni	£16
Hawaiian	£16
BBQ Chicken	£16
Spicy Meat Feast	£18

ADD GARLIC BREAD FOR £4

KIDS MEALS

SERVED WITH SKIN-ON-FRIES & BAKED BEANS OR PEAS

Choose from: Kids Beef Burger, Kids Hotdog, Chicken Strips, Chicken Bites, Popcorn Chicken, or Mini Tomato Pizza (VE)	£6.75
---	-------

DESSERTS

Chocolate Brownie	£6
<small>WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM</small>	
Oreo Cheesecake	£6
<small>WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM</small>	
Kinder Bueno Cheesecake	£6
<small>WITH WHIPPED CREAM</small>	
Crème Brûlée	£6
3 Scoops of Ice Cream	£5
<small>(VANILLA, STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE)</small>	

VE = VEGETARIAN VG = VEGAN
VG0 = VEGAN OPTION

ALL OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN A KITCHEN WHERE NUTS, GLUTEN AND OTHER ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT AND OUR MENU DESCRIPTIONS DO NOT INCLUDE ALL INGREDIENTS.

PLEASE NOTE ALL OUR FISH AND MEAT PRODUCTS MAY CONTAIN BONES. IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY, PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE ORDERING. FOOD ALLERGEN INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.

ALL MENU ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

DRAUGHT

Atlantic Pale Ale 4.5%	£5.95
Blue Moon 5.4%	£6.10
Coors 3.4%	£4.95
Doom Bar 4%	£5.65
Guinness 4.1%	£6.20
Madri Excepcional 4.6%	£5.85
Pravha 4%	£5.80
Salt Alpacalypse 4.3%	£5.80
Staropramen 5%	£5.95
Thatchers Gold 4.8%	£5.20
Thatchers Haze 4.8%	£5.25
Thatchers Blood Orange 4%	£5.95
Thatchers Cloudy Lemon 4%	£5.95
Thatchers Apple & Blackcurrant 4%	£5.95
Thatchers Juicy Apple 4%	£5.10

BOTTLES

Asahi	£4.45
Budweiser	£4.35
Corona	£4.45
Crabbies Alcoholic Ginger Beer	£5.35
Desperados	£4.85
Hooch Lemon	£5.55
Newcastle Brown	£5.55
Peroni	£4.55
Rekorderlig	£6.05
Smirnoff Ice *	£4.35
Thatchers Rose	£5.70
Thatchers Katy	£5.85
WKD *	£4.35

* ANY 2 OF THESE BOTTLES FOR £6 MIX AND MATCH

SOFT DRINKS

	REGULAR	LARGE
Coke	£2.85	£3.75
Diet Coke	£2.65	£3.55
Coke Zero	£2.65	£3.55
Sunkist Lemonade	£2.65	£3.55
Sunkist Fizzy Orange	£2.65	£3.55
Squash	£0.90	£1.55
Orange or Apple Juice	£2.15	£3.05

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

Coke 330ml	£3.35
Diet Coke 330ml	£3.15
Coke Zero 330ml	£3.15
Fanta 330ml	£3.15
J20 Apple & Raspberry 275ml	£3.35
J20 Orange & Passionfruit 275ml	£3.35
Appletiser 275ml	£3.45
Red Bull 250ml	£3.65
Red Bull Sugar Free 250ml	£3.40
Fruit Shoot 275ml	£2.10
Mineral Water	£1.70
Sparkling Water	£1.70

COCKTAILS

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM FOR OUR COCKTAIL MENU

SLUSHIES & MILKSHAKES

Regular £3.50 Large £5.50

* RE-USE YARD CUP FOR £1 OFF A REFILL

Hershey's Freeze	£3.95
Reece's Freeze	£3.95

SPIRITS

	25ML	50ML
Au Vodka	£4.90	£6.65
Archers	£4.10	£5.85
Baileys		£5.85
Bacardi	£4.10	£5.85
Bells	£4.10	£5.85
Captain Morgans Spiced Rum	£4.10	£5.85
Captain Morgans Dark Rum	£4.10	£5.85
Captain Morgans Tiki	£4.10	£5.85
Captain Morgans White	£4.10	£5.85
Ciroc	£4.90	£6.65
Cointreau	£4.10	£5.85
Courvoisier VS XXX Cognac	£4.10	£5.85
Dead Mans Fingers	£4.55	£6.30
Disaronno	£4.55	£6.30
Jack Daniels Apple	£4.55	£6.30
Jack Daniels Fire	£4.55	£6.30
Jack Daniels Honey	£4.55	£6.30
Jack Daniels Original	£4.55	£6.30
Jamsons	£4.55	£6.30
Johnnie Walker	£4.90	£6.65
Kraken Rum	£4.90	£6.65
Malibu	£4.10	£5.85
Midori	£4.10	£5.85
Port		£5.85
Slane Irish Whisky	£4.55	£6.30
Smirnoff Vodka	£4.10	£5.85
Southern Comfort	£4.55	£6.30
Tia Maria		£5.85
Talisker	£6.05	£7.80

ADD ANY SOFT DRINK MIXER FOR £1.00

ADD ANY SLUSHIE FOR £3.50

GIN

	25ML	50ML
Bombay Sapphire	£4.55	£6.30
Gordons	£4.10	£5.85
Gordons Pink	£4.10	£5.85
Gordons Lemon	£4.10	£5.85
Gordons Mediterranean	£4.10	£5.85
Gordons White Peach	£4.10	£5.85
Gordons 0%	£3.75	£5.50
Hendricks	£4.55	£6.30
Tanqueray	£4.55	£6.30
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla	£4.90	£6.65
Whitley Neill	£4.55	£6.30
Whitley Neill 0%	£3.95	£5.70

ADD A SCHWEPPES TONIC FOR £1.80

ADD A FEVER TREE TONIC FOR £2.25

SHOTS

	25ML	
Baby Guinness	£3.80	*
Lady Guinness	£3.80	*
Tequila Gold	£3.15	◆
Tequila Rose	£3.15	◆
Tequila Silver	£3.15	◆
Fire Ball	£3.15	◆
Sourz (5 for £10)	£2.30	
Sambuca	£3.15	◆
Jägermeister	£3.15	◆
Jägermeister Cold Brew	£3.15	◆
Jäger Bomb	£3.80	*
Melon Bomb	£3.80	*
Skittle Bomb	£3.80	*
Toffee Vodka	£3.15	◆
Jammie Dodger	£4.00	*

* ANY 3 FOR £9 MIX & MATCH

◆ ANY 4 FOR £11 MIX & MATCH

ALCOHOL FREE

Corona Cero	£4.00
Doom Bar Zero	£5.25
Guinness 0%	£5.25
Madri Exceptional 0%	£4.00
Rekorderlig 0%	£5.25
San Miguel 0%	£4.00
Thatchers Zero	£4.50

HOT DRINKS

	REGULAR	LARGE
Americano	£2.65	£3.25
Cappuccino	£2.65	£3.25
Moccachino	£2.65	£3.25
Latte	£2.65	£3.25
Hot Chocolate	£2.65	£3.25
Caramel Latte	£3.40	£4.00
Vanilla Latte	£3.40	£4.00
Espresso (one size)	£2.00	
Extra Coffee Shot	£0.60	
Syrups - caramel*, hazelnut, vanilla*	£0.75	
*AVAILABLE AS SUGAR FREE OPTIONS		
Tea	£2.15	£2.75
Lemon & Ginger	£2.25	£2.85
Cranberry & Raspberry	£2.25	£2.85
Pure Camomile Tea	£2.25	£2.85
Pure Peppermint Tea	£2.25	£2.85
Pure Green Tea	£2.25	£2.85

WINE

WHITE / ROSE	187ML SINGLE SERVE
Chardonnay	£6.25
Pinot Grigio	£6.25
Sauvignon Blanc	£6.25
Zinfandel Rose	£6.25

RED	187ML SINGLE SERVE
Merlot	£6.25
Shiraz	£6.25

WHITE / ROSE	75CL LARGE BOTTLE
Chardonnay	£24.00
Pinot Grigio	£24.00
Sauvignon Blanc	£24.00
Zinfandel Rose	£24.00

RED	75CL LARGE BOTTLE
Merlot	£24.00
Shiraz	£24.00
Malbec	£24.00

WINE SPECIALS

WHITE	75CL LARGE BOTTLE
Villa Borghetti Soave DOC Classico	£27.00
Australian Riverside Sauvignon Blanc	£29.00

RED	75CL LARGE BOTTLE
Senorial Rioja Crianza	£28.00
Crono Chiantia Riserva	£32.00
Verum Malbec	£36.00

Prosecco 200ml	£7.95
Prosecco 750ml	£25.00

Champagne 37.5cl	£34.50
Champagne 75cl	£59.50